INDIANA

WEB STATS REPORT: May
LaVille High School 31574 Tippecanoe Valley High School
Hammond Clark High School 18686 Mooresville High School
Fishers High School 15915 Hanover Central High School
Carmel High School 14,785 Jasper High School
New Prairie High School 13,331 Castle High School
Hamilton Southeastern 12672 Westfield High School
Noblesville High School 10157 Warsaw High School
South Bend Adams High School 9827 Scottsburg High School
Mt Vernon - Mt. Vernon 9812 Griffith High School
South Dearborn High School 9764 Monrovia High School
South Bend Riley High School 9037 LaPorte High School
Concord High School 8972 Covenant Christian - Indianapolis
Lowell High School 8553 Portage High School
North Central High School 8525 Calumet New Tech High School
Franklin County High School 8447 Cardinal Ritter High School
Lafayette Central Catholic 7604 Maconaquah High School
Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School 7,485 Marian High School
Guerin Catholic High School 7269 Yorktown High School
Franklin Central High School 7243 Lebanon High School
Saint Joseph High School 7198 Terre Haute North Vigo
Kankakee Valley High School 6,837 Tri-West High School
Blackford High School 6660 Western Boone High School
Pendleton Heights High School 6313 Jimtown High School
Mishawaka High School 6147 Martinsville High School
Southridge High School 6101 West Lafayette High School
Plymouth High School 6041 Frankfort High School
McCutcheon High School 5,652 NorthWood High School
Bremen High School 5557 Rising Sun High School
Decatur Central High School 5502 Evansville Reitz Memorial
Beech Grove High School 5485 Northview High School

5337
5314
5307
5085
5062
4814
4638
4581
4,566
4508
4506
4373
4,018
4002
3984
3923
3588
3568
3515
3,506
3407
3384
3317
3270
3252
3222
3174
3161
3,079
3046
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Eastbrook High School
West Noble High School

Terre Haute South Vigo

Central Noble High School

Mt. Vernon High School - Fortville
Bloomington High School North
Andrean High School

New Castle High School

Perry Meridian High School
Richmond High School

Union City High School
Hammond Morton High School
New Palestine High School
Tri-County High School
Boonville High School
Greenfield-Central High School
Michigan City High School
Connersville High School

South Spencer High School
Northeastern High School
Northfield High School

Marion High School

Shelbyville High School
Bluffton High School

University High School

Attica High School

Jay County High School
Lafayette Jefferson High School
Adams Central High School
South Knox High School

3041
2956

2916
2881
2791
2670
2665
2647
2,646
2,644
2588
2563
2539
2537
2529
2522
2487
2374
2256
2195
2155
2144
2097
2088
2075
2068
2036
2,006
1986
1914

Wabash High School
Shenandoah High School

South Bend Clay

Winamac Community High School
Batesville High School

Taylor High School

Cowan High School

Elkhart Christian Academy
Delta High School

Lakeland High School
Wawasee High School
Knightstown High School
Indian Creek High School
Delphi Community High School
Eastern High School - Pekin
Marquette Catholic High School
Jeffersonville High School
Bishop Noll Institute

Fountain Central High School
New Haven High School

John Glenn High School
Alexandria High School
Kokomo High School

West Central High School
Rensselaer Central High School
Blue River Valley High School
South Adams High School
Daleville High School

Lapel High School

New Albany High School

1894
1864

1858
1,846
1819
1701
1638
1595
1591
1564
1543
1513
1485
1475
1451
1427
1415
1415
1360
1258
1255
1252
1,239
1238
1228
1227
1217
1214
1212
1,187
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Whitko High School 1,171 Northridge High School
Herron High School 1169 Tri-Central High School
North Decatur High School 1139 Knox High School
Pike Central High School 1134 Wheeler High School
Sheridan High School 1131 Muncie Central High School
North Judson-San Pierre 1126 Monroe Central High School
Eastern High School - Greentown 1123 Purdue Polytechnic High School
Greenwood Christian Academy 1120 Greensburg High School
Evansville Christian High School 1,097 Jennings County High School
Southwood High School 1082 Providence Cristo Rey High School
East Noble High School 1,062 South Bend Washington
Westville High School 1038 East Chicago Central High School
South Putnam High School 1024 Anderson High School
East Central High School 991 West Vigo High School
Tipton High School 985 Park Tudor School
Cloverdale High School 982 Southern Wells High School
Clinton Prairie High School 975 Elkhart Central High School
Cascade High School 967 Crispus Attucks High School
Edgewood High School 941 River Forest High School
Brown County High School 912 Hebron High School
Western High School 906 Wapahani High School
Thea Bowman Leadership Acadmy 905 Wes-Del High School
llliana Christian High School 903 Greencastle High School
Speedway High School 892 Elwood Community High School
Silver Creek High School 877 Hauser High School
Boone Grove High School 872 Waldron High School
Logansport High School 867 Seymour High School
Morristown High School 863 Caston High School
Owen Valley High School 825 Northwestern High School
Churubusco High School 808 Munster High School

801
801

801
794
778
766
763
751
728
695
695
690
680
678
664
659
641
626
625
621
621
613
596
592
578
573
568
561
527
519
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Loogootee High School 519 South Decatur High School 196
South Central High School 503 North Newton High School 187
Faith Christian School 479 Evansville Bosse High School 187
Hammond Gavit High School 469 Hammond Academy Of Science & 183

Tech
JacCenDel High School 469

Eastern Greene High School 183
Tri High School 467

Clay City High School 149
Pioneer High School 429

Union High School 148
Milan High School 421

Covington High School 136
Culver Community High School 393

Oak Hill High School 133
Evansville Harrison High School 382

Paoli High School 117
Seeger High School 378

Oregon-Davis High School 113
Triton Central High School 375

Whiting High School 111
Portage Christian School 372

Francis Joseph Reitz High School 79
Springs Valley High School 369

George Washington High School 67
Frontier High School 367

North Knox High School 54
Randolph Southern High School 361

Howe Military School 24
Gibson Southern High School 329
Evansville North High School 328
Oldenburg Academy 314
Hammond High School 306
Triton High School 304
Bloomfield High School 292
Riverside High School 283
Hamilton High School 239
Rossville High School 235
Eminence High School 230
North Miami High School 229
North White High School 211
Heritage High School 198

Clinton Central High School 197



